Jul 24 2024 (02:58) India Rail Info

Guwahati - Anand Vihar Terminal Special Fare Special/05671 - Exp - NFR
GHY/Guwahati to GAYA/Gaya Junction
23h 10m - 1052 km - 6 halts - Departs Wed

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 GHY [Guwahati 15:00 0 |1 0 47 |59 |NFR
2 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction [23:40 23:50 10m |0 |1 407 (56 |114 |[NFR
3 |MLDT |Malda Town 04:00 04:10 10m [0 |2 (643 [42 (31 [ER
4 |BGP |Bhagalpur Junction 08:30 08:40 10m [0 |2 (824 |53 |43 |[ER
5 JMP Jamalpur Junction 09:40 09:50 10m 2 877 |36 (39 |[ER
6 KIUL  [Kiul Junction 11:05 11:10 5m 2 922 |59 |153 |ECR
7 |TIA Tilaiya Junction 12:40 12:42 2m 2 1010 |28 |101 [ECR
8 |GAYA |Gaya Junction 14:10 14:20 10m (0 |2 1052 |53 |109 [ECR
9 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 18:10 18:20 10m (0 |2 1257 |71 |79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)
10 |GOY |Govindpuri (Kanpur) 23:15 23:20 5m |0 |2 1605 |45 |126 [NCR
11 |ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal 08:50 0 |3 ]2029 |- 207 [NR

Jul 24 2024 (02:58) https://indiarailinfo.com




